ETC, Inc. Emphasis™ 2D Server
Emphasis Series
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
APPLICATIONS TV Studio
University
Regional Theater
Touring Shows
Special Events

Video Node
DMX Node Rack Mount
DMX Node Wall Mount
DMX Node Touring
DMX Node Two Port
Alpha Numeric Keyboard (Included)
Scroll Mouse (Included)
Tower Stand
5 Port Ethernet Switch
SYSTEM Requires Emphasis Facepanel and Ethernet
Hub/Switch for operation.
(See “Emphasis ECS Facepanel” data sheets
for more details).
Emphasis 2D Servers
Model# Description
EMPH-2D-500 2D Server 500 channels
EMPH-2D-1000 2D Server 1000 channels
EMPH-2D-2500 2D Server 2500 channels
EMPH-2D-5000 2D Server 5000 channels
EMPH-2D-500-L 2D Server 500 channels with WYSILink
EMPH-2D-1000-L 2D Server 1000 channels with WYSILink
EMPH-2D-2500-L 2D Server 2500 channels with WYSILink
EMPH-2D-5000-L 2D Server 5000 channels with WYSILink
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M A T I O N
Emphasis Server Accessories
Model# Description
DMX Nodes See data sheets for more details